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OQM Consultants Assisting ORS with Performance Management

Paul Allen

ILC

39859 The Narrows Road

Waterford, VA 20197

(703) 715-0903 

pallen@proacsys.com

Kate Fenton

Atlantic Coast Consulting Group LLC

5931 Noblestown Road, Suite 100

Springfield, VA  22152-1106

(703)  472-8614

kateARG@aol.com

Patrick E. Patterson

Balanced Scorecard for Government

1420 Spring Hill Road, suite 220

McLean, VA    22102

(703) 981-5419 (cell)

ppatterson@bsc4gov.com

Becky Roberts

ILC

39859 The Narrows Road

Waterford, VA 20197

(540) 882-3593

(703) 572-3313 (cell)

broberts@catoctin.com




Janice Rouiller

SAIC

1953 Gallows Road   MS V-8-1

Vienna, VA  22182

(703) 610-8934

crouiller@msn.com

Laura Stouffer

SAIC

Software Test Engineer

5000 Letterkenny Road   Suite 200

Chambersburg, PA  17201

(717) 261-2627

stoufferl@saic.com

Debrah A. Whitaker

Balanced Scorecard for Government

1420 Spring Hill Road, suite 220

McLean, VA    22102

(703) 981-5918  (cell)

dwhitaker@bsc4gov.com

